Position
Administrator, Admissions &

Records

Admissions/Records
Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Il
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Admissions/Records Assistant |
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Admissions/Records Assistant |
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Educational Services Generalist
Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Student Worker Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

Total Wages

$88,836

$72,582

$64,056

$62,187

$60,789

$56,950

$56,028

$51,460

$51,256

$46,828

$44,200

$40,459

$40,064

$35,847

$9,561

$4,748

$3,576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,787

$23,965

$23,055

$22,835

$22,673

$22,231

$22,158

$21,602

$21,590

$21,071

$20,825

$20,367

$20,367

$15,355

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker Hourly
Short Term Worker

Admissions/Records
Coordinator

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

CCCD-Admissions &
Records

$3,370

$1,310

$1,118

$0

$0

$0



