Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator, Admissions & Records		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$88,836	\$25,787
Admissions/Records Coordinator		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$72,582	\$23,965
Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$64,056	\$23,055
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$62,187	\$22,835
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$60,789	\$22,673
Admissions/Records Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$56,950	\$22,231
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$56,028	\$22,158
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$51,460	\$21,602
Admissions/Records Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$51,256	\$21,590
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$46,828	\$21,071
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$44,200	\$20,825
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$40,459	\$20,367
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$40,064	\$20,367
Educational Services Generalist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$35,847	\$15,355
Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$9,561	\$0
Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$4,748	\$0
Student Worker Hourly		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$3,576	\$0

Student Worker Hourly	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$3,370	\$0
Short Term Worker	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$1,310	\$0
Admissions/Records Coordinator	Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Admissions & Records	\$1,118	\$0